
Fails C M P R P R R R R S R R R R S P R R R R R S R R R R R S R R S R R R S R R S F M C O C

w = WD l T C C C C C C C T C C C C T C C C C C C T C C C C C T C C T C C C T C C T a i l / a

b = missed code board a C 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 C 3 3 3 3 C 4 4 4 4 4 4 C 5 5 5 5 5 C 6 6 C 7 7 7 C 8 8 C i n a A r

c = missed control s 1 a b c d e f d 2 a b c d 3 a b c d e f 4 a b c d e 5 a b 6 a b c 7 a b 8 l s s

o = OTL s s s

F 7 T X I G D T S J V 2 3 F U 2 6 8 X X T C D A P 6 B Y J

M 3 J 0 B 4 0 3 8 N 0 X K N 0 4 N 2 0 M U C M Y 2 3 T 1 Z

C 7 N 3 C 2 3 4 2 K 2 S R Y 3 6 R 8 3 R G K G S 8 5 O 6 W

      

1 Paul / Nick N b 1 - 2 4 1

2 Garth / Michael N 2

3 Matthew / Colin N 2 - 2 1 3 3

4 Ben / Richard N b 3 b 11 b b 16 4 30 5 7 4

5 Mick / Len N b 1 - 3 5 5

6 Gordon / Simon N b 1 - 3 5 6

7 John / David E - - 1 7

8 Rob / Peter E - - 1 8

      

F 7 T X I G D T S J V 2 3 F U 2 6 8 X X T C D A P 6 B Y J

M 3 J 0 B 4 0 3 8 N 0 X K N 0 4 N 2 0 M U C M Y 2 3 T 1 Z

C 7 N 3 C 2 3 4 2 K 2 S R Y 3 6 R 8 3 R G K G S 8 5 O 6 W

B & H 12 Car - Friday 8th December

R E T

References as 

remembered - may not 

be correct
90

6 
03

0

83
2 

16
0

77
9 

15
5

79
5 

12
0


